

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. 17.11.4.3414-5/34
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....29.12.1771...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

28/04/22
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, ग्वाल्दनी
28/04/22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2730

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:-</u> construction of					
road And up-work from					
NH 105 to chhaprauli road					
under masonry (sc) head					
<u>Agreement no.:-</u> 79 S.O.D / 2021-22					
<u>Agency:-</u> m/s mayan Enterprises					
<u>Date of start:-</u> 13-01-2022					
<u>Date of completion:-</u> 12-01-2023					
<u>(Reload measurement of)</u>					
<u>Item no (1):-</u> p/f setting					
out pile - - - of EIR					

1.00 x	1000g	→	1000g
Total = 1000g			
<u>Item no (2):</u> - clearing And			
removing of vegetation - of EIR			
5X30X3.50	=	525m ²	
10X30X3.50	=	1050 "	
12X30X3.50	=	1260 "	
10X30X3.50	=	1050 "	
5X30X3.50	=	525 "	
5X30X3.50	=	525 "	
Total = 4935m ²			
Qty = $\frac{4935}{10000} = 0.494$			
Total = 0.49 Heds			

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (6/849) i- Ponding And					
Laying w.B.m.-work III - of 12					
Qty. nile + mwp - 5					
Qty = 403.29 m ³					
@ Rs 3535.76 / m ³ = Rs 1425937 =					
Item no (7/14) i- Cement					
concrete pavement of 12					
Qty. nile + mwp - 5					
Qty = 112.11 m ³					
@ Rs 6982.08 / m ³ = Rs 782761 =					
Item no (8/123) i- Earth work					
In Excavation found of 12					
Qty. nile + mwp - 0.3					
Qty = 89.37 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs 24942 =					
Item no (9/6) i- Ponding (M-15)					
P.C.C in foundh. - of 12					
Qty. nile + mwp - 0.3					
Qty = 13.74 m ³					
@ Rs 5515.57 / m ³ = Rs 75949 =					
Item no (10/57) i- Plain (R.C.C)					
in substructure - of 12					
Qty. nile + mwp - 0.3					
Qty = 101.22 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 6310.19 / m³ = Rs 638711 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1/3) :- providing HP-2					
H.P.C - - - 1000mm - of 12					
Qty. side - 11m BP - 3					
				Qty 22.50m	
CRS 3826 72/m - = RS 86101 = a					
Item no (1/22) :- P/C masonry					
Logo/project. Bord - of 12					
Qty. side - 11m BP - 02					
				Qty = 02 nos	
@ RS 1087.62 / each = RS 21635 = a					
Total =				6198752 = a	
Add 12% G.S.T = RS 743850 = a					

Add 1% less = RS 61988 = a					
Add 1.41% fee = RS 87402 = a					
Total = RS 7091992 = a					
10% Below = RS 709199 = a					
Total = RS 63,82,793 =					


 01-02-2024
 JE

Continuation